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SUNDAY, NOV. 8th- 24 PM. | - SUNDAY, NOV. 8th- 24 PM. | SUNDAY, NOV. 8th - 24 P.M.

360 DELREX BLVD.,GEORGETOWN §£ | 82 MOORE PARK CRES.,GEORGETOWN =1 11 EDEN PLACE, GEORGETOWN
$204,900 $189,900 = $279,900

4 bedroom bungalow on a ravine. il 3 + 1 bedroom backsplit Ravine & inground pool.
E'F";’.*.*HIFIIH

2 bedroom 2 level,
open concept Kitchen,
living room  with
_ Jalton) Cor Z f solarium, ensuite
lmﬂﬂﬂ dr i . & e | B f laundry, 2 parking

Vlekeowmm 5 -PICTUHESQUE spots underground.
ACRES $112,900.

on the precipice of Niagara Escarpment near Georgetown, set 1000
ft. from the road in middle of mixed forest. Magnificent custom 4000
sq. ft. home with games room & gallery overlooking family room, FP,

kitchen, etc. Lap pool/spa in walkout basement +++. 2 BR nanny cottage.
Call for appmntmant Offered at $845,000. RM420-98

" Bas: . (905) 877-5211 "\‘]lu,lm,.m_‘l FIRST TIME
Turunt{} Line: 874-3051 Erin Line: 833-7117 BUYEHS

Calf about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale F-fng-rﬁfﬁn"l'éf."...

down -
payments of $499/mo
'g + taxes + condo fees
| for five years at 5.9%. §
2 BR condo including § Pl
fridge and stove and 2 Vilckeowme
parking spots.
$104,900. RM413-98

"]l""l “m L EEWHY' RENT?

CailbuutanQﬂ a
 Call about Bi il s 90 Day Gu

«“TO DIE FOR”
KITCHEN

& 3 bedroom on quiet, private street close to schools
& shopping. Beautifully finished rec room with
fireplace & oak bar + 4th bedroom/office, freshly
painted main floor & new broadloom.

THIS OUT!
Look at what

you can buy for just $179,900. Very clean two storey home
with 4 bedrooms, two washrooms, living & dining room with
walkout plus finished rec room & a room for your office.
Don't wait, call today for a personal tour.

Cal] about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.... Cail about Bill's 90 Day

1170 sq. ft.
single car garage.
LR/DR combo.
Kitchen with walkout
to patio, 1-4 pc. & 1-
2 pc. - washroom. Sk b B
Master bedroom |* s ]mnﬂﬂ
has walkout to

balcony. $129,850. .| i e | B i Vickeown COUNTHY HOME
HME??'QB : .w""-':" . | ON 1 ACHE

u ‘n | . :. ' - #2100 sq. ft., large & bright eat-in kitchen with skylights, main : Featuring: 56 x 120 irregular mature lot, quiet sought after dead end street
mo R o H floor 1aundry. formal dining room, gorgeous LR with FP & near park, schools & shopping, eat-in kltphen overlooks large family room with

SOV : o : fireplace & walkout, formal LR & DR, main floor laundry with access lo finished
"‘ILI‘” ]I 3 BEDROOM E French doors, main floor BR & 2 up, finished rec room with double car garage, 330 sq. ft. master bedroom + 4 pc. ensuite & 10 x 6 walk-

¢ . . ] wood burning stove, double car garage, large deck at rear. in closet, 2 unfinished basement levels, newer furace, CAC, CVAC, interlock
AVEBU RY $279,900. RM263-98 - ~ ADPOI S : RM059-98

Day jEuaranteed.'SaI:e Programme....

Hl’ﬁ 9[? !J?;y Gﬁarahtﬁéd Sale Programme....

2 SEPARATE LT . &% || BuiLDING LOT,

BUILDING LOTS Py w— _
> il | R $99,000

oy i Mekeown  SPACEINTHE | Call
- COUNTRY o for details.

:},]ﬂlll = [ Approx. 2700 sq. ft. - 4+2 bedroom bungalow on 10 = Bill
\ 10 . flacres with triple car garage & carport, MBR wi/sitling i & R«Ggs
Wilels@nsyin 5 Qg room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec room + 2BR In- € \ (@ RO
law suite with 2 walkouts, main rooms have hardwood § &
floors & custom woodworking. $349,900. RM228-98
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